NEW BURIAL GROUND RECORDS

MOLD SURNAME
1925-1967

Name

MARY ANN MOLD
SELINA MOLD
FREDERICK MOLD
JOHN HENRY MOLD
FLORENCE MARY MOLD
EMMA MOLD

ADA SARAH MOLD
KATE MOLD

HUBERT MOLD
ERNEST ALBERT MOLD
JOHN HENRY MOLD

JOHN THOMAS MOLD
SARAH ANN MOLD
MABEL MOLD

ARTHUR MOLD
CAROLINE MOLD
JAMES CHARLES MOLD
JESSIE MOLD
FREDERICK MOLD
FRANK MOLD

HAROLD MOLD
ALFRED EDWARD MOLD
HANNAH MOLD

Age at Death

76
80
78
75
52
76
53
77
45
81
66
57
75
75
48
69
73
74
70
76
72
80
69
81
78

Death
11/12/27
31/01/29
09/06/29
29/09/30
16/02/31
07/03/32
18/09/32
23/05/37
23/10/39
21/12/43
11/09/44
18/09/47
30/01/48
26/06/49
24/02/51
24/04/52
30/06/53
25/10/55
16/10/57
04/11/58
15/02/59
18/12/60
11/08/64
09/10/64
04/06/67

Grave No.
55
116
55
105 8 ft
130 8ft
105 6ft
65
126 Class B
209 Class A
126 Class B
88 Class B

287 Class A
170 Class A
22 Class B
283 Class B
308 Class A
130 Class A
312 Class B

344 Dbl
343 Sngl
375

Sheet1

Burial Date

15/12/27
04/02/29
13/06/29
02/10/30
20/02/31
12/03/32
23/09/32
27/05/37
28/10/39
24/12/43
14/09/44
22/09/47
02/02/48
28/06/49
24/02/51
28/04/52
04/07/53
28/10/55
19/10/57
10/11/58
19/02/59
27/12/60
15/08/64
14/10/64
10/06/67

Comments

DIED COVENTRY NORTH
FARM LABOURER DIED THORPE MANDEVILLE
THATCHER - Rev. Gedder

DIED BYFIELD
MARRIED WOMAN
HOUSEKEEPER DIED HORTON HOSPITAL REV. CANTON

LABOURER Buried with his sister

LABOURER

WIFE

FARM LABOURER DIED THORPE MANDEVILLE

WIFE

DIED BROUGHTON

RETIRED PENSIONER unconsecrated Rev. S.R. Holt
WIDOW

DIED DANETREE HOSPITAL DAVENTRY Rev. C.E.G. Jones
RETIRED Rev. C.E.G. Jones

DIED AMERSHAM HOSPITAL -Re-opening

RETIRED Glovers Lane

THE BUNGALOW, MIDDLETON CHENEY — Re-opening
RETIRED THATCHER

RETIRED DIED DANETREE HOSPITAL DAVENTRY
RETIRED SPINSTER - 11 Barnet Rd
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