## Sheet1

## NEW BURIAL GROUND RECORDS MOLD SURNAME 1925-1967

<u>Name</u>	Age at Death	<u>Death</u>	Grave No.	<b>Burial Date</b>	Comments
MARY ANN MOLD	76	11/12/27	55	15/12/27	
SELINA MOLD	80	31/01/29	116	04/02/29	DIED COVENTRY NORTH
FREDERICK MOLD	78	09/06/29	55	13/06/29	FARM LABOURER DIED THORPE MANDEVILLE
JOHN HENRY MOLD	75	29/09/30	105 8 ft	02/10/30	THATCHER – Rev. Gedder
FLORENCE MARY MOLD	52	16/02/31	130 8ft	20/02/31	
EMMA MOLD	76	07/03/32	105 6ft	12/03/32	DIED BYFIELD
ADA SARAH MOLD	53	18/09/32	65	23/09/32	MARRIED WOMAN
KATE MOLD	77	23/05/37	126 Class B	27/05/37	HOUSEKEEPER DIED HORTON HOSPITAL REV. CANTON
HUBERT MOLD	45	23/10/39	209 Class A	28/10/39	
ERNEST ALBERT MOLD	81	21/12/43	126 Class B	24/12/43	LABOURER Buried with his sister
JOHN HENRY MOLD	66	11/09/44	88 Class B	14/09/44	LABOURER
ELSIE ROSE MOLD	57	18/09/47	74 Class A	22/09/47	WIFE
JOHN THOMAS MOLD	75	30/01/48		02/02/48	FARM LABOURER DIED THORPE MANDEVILLE
SARAH ANN MOLD	75	26/06/49		28/06/49	WIFE
MABEL MOLD	48	24/02/51	287 Class A	24/02/51	DIED BROUGHTON
ARTHUR MOLD	69	24/04/52	170 Class A	28/04/52	RETIRED PENSIONER unconsecrated Rev. S.R. Holt
CAROLINE MOLD	73	30/06/53	22 Class B	04/07/53	WIDOW
JAMES CHARLES MOLD	74	25/10/55	283 Class B	28/10/55	DIED DANETREE HOSPITAL DAVENTRY Rev. C.E.G. Jones
JESSIE MOLD	70	16/10/57	308 Class A	19/10/57	RETIRED Rev. C.E.G. Jones
FREDERICK MOLD	76	04/11/58	130 Class A	10/11/58	DIED AMERSHAM HOSPITAL -Re-opening
FRANK MOLD	72	15/02/59	312 Class B	19/02/59	RETIRED Glovers Lane
JOHN HORACE MOLD	80	18/12/60	74 Class A	27/12/60	THE BUNGALOW, MIDDLETON CHENEY – Re-opening
HAROLD MOLD	69	11/08/64	344 Dbl	15/08/64	RETIRED THATCHER
ALFRED EDWARD MOLD	81	09/10/64	343 Sngl	14/10/64	RETIRED DIED DANETREE HOSPITAL DAVENTRY
HANNAH MOLD	78	04/06/67	375	10/06/67	RETIRED SPINSTER – 11 Barnet Rd